
Tor Ułęż 2022-06-04
2# Race Day - Tor Ułęż

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 26 CENDROWICZ
Krzysztof

Honda
S2000

STREET
2500

00:02:41.565
/ 1

00:02:43.424
/ 1

00:02:51.415
/ 1

00:03:10.464
/ 1

00:03:11.703
/ 1

00:03:12.373
/ 1

00:03:16.677
/ 1

00:03:18.974
/ 1

2 27 KOSTECKI
Arkadiusz

Citroen
Saxo
VTS

STREET
2500

00:03:27.041
/ 2

00:03:33.117
/ 2

00:03:40.384
/ 2

00:03:41.260
/ 2

00:03:43.241
/ 2

00:03:43.965
/ 2

00:03:55.846
/ 2

00:03:56.690
/ 2

00:04:01.004
/ 1

00:04:03.549
/ 1

3 19 ROGALA
Agata

Renault
Clio RS
III

STREET
2500

00:03:38.454
/ 3

00:03:54.239
/ 3

00:03:56.416
/ 3

00:03:56.883
/ 3

00:03:58.207
/ 3

00:04:04.778
/ 3

00:04:20.642
/ 3

Ukończyło: 3
Wystartowało: 3
Zapisało się: 3


